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Digital Commons Statistics — May 2012

Items to date:

Number of new items:

Percent change:

Downloads to date:

Downloads for month:

Percent change:

Number of ETDs:

Percent of ETDs to the whole:

ETD downloads to date:

Percent of downloads that are ETDs:

Downloads per item:

5084

43

1%

1705432

111264

7%

1656

25%

838752

49.2%

335.5
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